Metal Backshell applied to J-Tek female crimp
connector
J-Tek Male panel mount crimp connector
J-Tek Male horizontal PCB mount connector
Datamate Metal Backshells are designed to provide EMI / RFI
screening. The female cable versions include attachment features for
screening braid, providing strain relief and mechanical protection for
additional performance improvements.

Male Horizontal Backshells
How to Order
Female Cable Backshells
Micro-Band (for securing cable braid)
JACKSCREW HEAD STYLE
5 Slotted head
6 Hex Socket head
SIZE
See Table Below
Male Vertical/Panel Mount Backshells
SIZE
See Table Below
SIZE
See Table Below
LENGTH
7 206.8mm
8 362.0mm
M80  -  94    X    XX   02
M80  -  906    XX   02
M80  -  90  X    XX   02
M80  -  94    X    0000
Size Table (see Order Codes above)
Check www.harwin.com for availability in all styles
STYLE
4 Without rear panel mount
5 With rear panel mount
M80-2430000B
Hex Nut
M80-2130000B
Slotted Nut
M80-2320000B
5mm Hex Socket Bolt
M80-2270000B
5mm Slotted Bolt
Mounting Accessories
-	 Cable assembly facility
-	 Dummy signal contacts
-	 Crimp & insertion tooling
-	 Metal backshells
-	 Slotted Screwdriver and Hex Drivers
Related Products:
Contact us
Europe, Middle East & Africa
Portsmouth, Hampshire, UK
E: technical@harwin.com
T: +44 (0)23 9231 4545
Americas
Salem, New Hampshire, USA
E: technical-us@harwin.com
T: +1 603 893 5376
Asia Pacific
Singapore
E: technical-asia@harwin.com
T: +65 6 779 4909